FORM 669-C (Rev. August 1983)	DEPAR. ENT OF THE TREASURY - INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE CERTIFICATE OF JISCHARGE OF PROPERTY FROM FEDERAL TAX LIEN (Sec. 6325(5)(2)(4)) of the Internal Revenue Code)
likt N	Phoenix Reforrestation. Inc.
Klama	th City ofEddyville
indebted to the United Nundred forty fiv	d States for unpaid internal revenue tax in the sum of Twenty six thousand five ve and no/100
fully assessed, to wit	D-11 25.545.00

E Kikiskiik XXX Lien (No	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	AXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	IDENTIFYING NUMBER	UNPAID BALANCE
84022425 84046553 84008205	38075 43798 38952	6-25-84 12-4-84 7-18-84		OF ASSESSMENT (*) 10186.53 3469.89 16888.58
WHEREAS to s			TOTAL	\$ 26,545.00

EAS, to secure the collection of said tax, notice of the lien of the United States, attaching to all the property and rights to property of the said taxpayer on account of said tax indebtedness, was filed with the <u>County Clerk, Klamath County</u>

\_\_\_\_\_, and also with the \_\_\_\_\_

, in accordance with the applicable provisions of law. WHEREAS, the lien of the United States, Federal Number \_\_\_\_\_\_, for said tax has attached to certain property described as:

cho;

Please see Exhibit A which is incorporated herein as if reproduced herein.

Form 669-C (Rev. 8-83)

\_\_\_\_\_ for the

(Use this space for continued description of property)

ार भगवे हेए स्थाय काम्या वस्तु विद्यादित का हि

and the second second

32 (199**)6**4 34

WHEREAS, the District Director of Internal Revenue has determined that the interest of the United States in the foregoing property, under and by virtue of its aforesaid tax lien, is now valueless;

محاجب بالمرجوعين والحراب والمحاج والمحاج والمحاج

NOW. THEREFORE, THIS INSTRUMENT WITNESSETH, That I, <u>T. Blair Evans</u>, charged by law with District Director of Internal Revenue at <u>Portland</u>, <u>OR</u>, charged by law with the duty of collecting and enforcing the collection of internal revenue taxes due the United States, and charged with the assessment hereinbefore stated, do, pursuant to the provisions of section 6325(b)(2)(B) of the Internal Revenue Code, discharge the property heretofore described from the aforesaid tax lien, saving and reserving, however, the force and effect of said tax lien against and upon all other property or rights to property to which said lien is attached, wheresoever situated.

Ì

WITNESS my hand at	Portland, OR day ofOctober	, 1	
	K. Erickson	Chief, Special P	to the validity of Discharge of Federal Form 669-C (Rev. 8-83)
(NOTE: Certificate of officer Tax Lien. Rev. Rul. 71-466,	authorized by faw to take to 1971–2 C.B. 409.)		Form 669-C (Rev. 8-83)

Exhibit A - Discharge on Phoenix Reforrestation

4718

· . . .

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon: All in Section 17, Township 24 South, Range 10, East of the Willamette Meridian:

PARCEL 1: SISISWINEI; SINISWINEI; SISINWINEI and NINISEINWI.

PARCEL 2: NISINWINE; NININWINE; NISISWINE; SISISEINWI; SintsEtnut; and StSinEl Nut.

PARCEL 3: NINISWINE; NININEINWI; DISINEINWI; SININEINWI; and NISISEINWI;

> Contraction of the second second • • • • and the set of the same for the set

· · · · ·

Set: Eckley + Associates, P.C. 15555 S.W., Dangy Rd. 15555 S.W., Dangy Rd. Lake Oswego, Oreg. 97034

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for	record at reque March	st of Eckley & Associates, P.C. the 23rd day
		of U.S. TAX LIENS or lock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M87
FEE	\$13.00	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By